

Please complete this form and return with check payable to the Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund. Mail check and form to: Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund 7000 Temperance Point Street Westerville, OH 43082 For electronic transfers, please visit our website at www.LimaShawneeScholarshipFund.org

Personal Information
Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Email
Gift Information
Amount of Gift \$
Recognition Listing
(please print as you would like it to appear in acknowledgements/publications) (please check if you would prefer to remain anonymous)
This gift is in support of Lima Shawnee Student Scholarships Teacher Scholarships
If a specific Student Scholarship, please specify
Legacy Gift Information
I/We have named the Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund as a beneficiary in accordance with a
TrustIRAWill Planned gift \$

Together We GIVE, So They Can SUCCEED!

The Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund is a nonprofit organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code. Our EIN is 99-1585182. Your gift to the Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund, for which you received no goods or services, may be tax-deductible under current tax law. Please consult your tax professional. **Thank you!**